Dezember

2017

02.12.2017
10.12.2017
16.12.2017
16.12.2017
17.12.2017
17.12.2017
27.12.2017
29.12.2017
29.12.2017
30.12.2017
30.12.2017
30.12.2017

Januar

14:00

09:30
15:00
09:00
12:30
13:30
09:30
09:00
10:00
14:30
09:00

2018

02.01.2018
05.01.2018
06.01.2018
06.01.2018
06.01.2018
06.01.2018
06.01.2018
06.01.2018
06.01.2018
07.01.2018
07.01.2018
13.01.2018
13.01.2018
13.01.2018
14.01.2018
20.01.2018
27.01.2018
27.01.2018
27.01.2018

Februar

09:00
09:30
09:00

13:45
17:00

10:00
14:00

2018

03.02.2018
03.02.2018
03.02.2018
04.02.2018
04.02.2018
04.02.2018
04.02.2018
04.02.2018
10.02.2018
10.02.2018
11.02.2018
11.02.2018
11.02.2018
17.02.2018
25.02.2018
25.02.2018
25.02.2018

Marz

09:00
12:00
13:30

2018

03.03.2018
04.03.2018
04.03.2018
31.03.2018

Mai

2018

26.05.2018
27.05.2018

Juni

2018

23.06.2018
24.06.2018

Stand: 11.12.2017 16:02

G3
F2
F2
G1
F2
E2
G2
E2
G1
D1
D2
D2

E2
c1
G1
D2
E3
G2
D1
E1
Fa
F1
F3
E2
D1
E1
D1
c1
D2
F2
Fa

G2
F2
G1
D2
Bambini
C1
E1l
D3
F4
D2
G1
E2
D1
C1
E2
Minis 1
Minis 2

G1
Bambini
F2
E2

E1/E2
E1/E2

F2
E1/E2

Hallenturniere 2017 / 2018

VfL Oldentrup
SC Herford
TusS Eintracht
SW Liemke
SW Liemke
SW Liemke
FC Kaunitz
FC Isselhorst
SC Halle
FC Kaunitz
FC Kaunitz
SC Halle

SC Verl
FC Gutersloh
SC Verl
TuS 08 Senne |
TuS 08 Senne |
SC Verl
Spvg Beckum
U10 Turnier Lippereihe
TusS Jollenbeck
TuS 08 Senne |
TuS 08 Senne |
SC Vlotho
SC Vlotho
inoffizielle Hallenkreismeisterschaft
inoffizielle Hallenkreismeisterschaft
Bexterhagen
TSV Vikotoria Clarholz
TuS 08 Senne |
TuS 08 Senne |

TSV Viktoria Clarholz
TuS Langenheide
TuS Langenheide
TuS Langenheide

TuS 08 Senne |
TuS 08 Senne |
TuS 08 Senne |
TuS 08 Senne |
FC Altenhagen
TuS Quelle
inoffizielle Hallenkreismeisterschaft
TuS 08 Senne |
TuS 08 Senne |
TuS Quelle
Kalletal
TuS 08 Senne |
TuS 08 Senne |

TuS Quelle
TuS Quelle
TuS Quelle
TSV Mariendorf 1897 Berlin

Mini WM Jollenbeck
Mini WM Jollenbeck

Rippert Cup Clarholz
Mini WM SchloR Holte

Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage

Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Warteliste
offen
offen
Zusage
Zusage
Warteliste
Warteliste
offen
offen
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage

Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Warteliste
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage

Zusage
Zusage
Zusage
Zusage

Zusage
Zusage

Zusage
offen

Spielpldne da
Spielpldne da
Spielpldne da

Spielpldne da

Realschule Senne

Realschule Senne

Realschule Senne

Realschule Senne

Rosenhohe

Rosenhohe

Realschule Senne
Realschule Senne
Rosenhohe

Rosenhohe

Realschule Senne

Realschule Senne

Realschule Senne

Realschule Senne

Osterturnier



